Features and Benefits
OptiTap® Single-fibre Connector ports for customer
drop terminations
Lower installation costs and faster customer connections
Available with 1x4 or 1x8 splitter
Reduces distribution cable fiber count; defers a lot of
capital spending
Non-stubbed compact terminal

Family Spec Sheet 0280_EMEA_BEN
Page 2 | Revision date 2014-02-17
Ordering Information
OptiSheath® MultiPort Splitter
Stubless Terminal
Family Spec Sheet 0280_EMEA_BEN
Page 3 | Revision date 2014-02-17
Hardware Accessories
Part Number Product Description Units per
Delivery
MOB-KT-UNIV-BKT Universal Mounting Bracket Pack for 4- and 12-port housing 10/1
OPTITAP-EXT OptiTap® Extender Trunk 1/1
MOB-KT-AHD 4-, 6- and 8-port Mounting Bracket for aerial strand applica-
tions
1/1
MOB-KT-AHD-12 12-port Mounting Bracket for aerial strand applications 1/1
Cleaning Accessories
Part Number Product Description Units per
Delivery
CLEANER-PORT-OTAP Single-fibre port cleaner for OptiTap® connector end-faces 1/1
OptiSheath® MultiPort Splitter
Stubless Terminal
Family Spec Sheet 0280_EMEA_BEN
Page 4 | Revision date 2014-02-17
Related Products
SST-Drop Cable Assembly EVO-463-EN
ROC-Drop Cable Assembly EVO-941-EN
5.0 mm LSZH Round Cable Assembly EVO-123B-EN
OptiTap Single-Fiber Connector EVO-592-EN
Single-Fiber Connector Cleaners EVO-957-EN
OptiSheath® MultiPort Splitter
Stubless Terminal
Family Spec Sheet 0280_EMEA_BEN
Page 5 | Revision date 2014-02-17